
D:\Estimates Requirments & Work Orders\Tenders & Work Orders\Order 2018-19\E-Tenders\T - 04 - Dismentalling of 132 KV Raver Chandni line\Astral letter for
Extn of sale period for T 04.doc

3

Extension of Sale Period for SRM e-Tender No.T-04/2018-19.

The sale period for SRM e-tender No. T-04/2018-19 is extended as under. For further details please visit to
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.

RFx No. E-Tender No. Particulars Estimated Cost (Rs)

7000008669 EE/EHV/O&M/Dn
/JLG/T-04/2018-19

Work of Removal/Dismantling of redundant
(Dummy) 132kV Raver-Chandni Line  crossing

over the Bhusaval-Itarsi Central Railway
double track between OHE Mast KM.486/11-

13 & 486/12-14 in Raver-Waghoda section
under LMSD Bhusawal, under EHV O&M

Division, Jalgaon.

Rs. 10,77,314/-

Extension of sale period: from 29.05.2018 to 04.06.2018, Last Date of Submission: 04.06.2018 up to 23:59
Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 05.06.2018 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: The Addl. Executive
Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, Jalgaon. Phone No.0257-2212769, for further details please visit to
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
All other terms & conditions of the e-tender will remain unchanged.

Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, Jalgaon.
.................................................................................................................................................................................
Please do not publish the matter below this line.

(Y.D. Chavan)
Executive Engineer

EHV (O&M) Division, Jalgaon


